Place

13
27
43
48
58
85
98
110
153
158
159
173
174
208
211
271

Nom
DUCREUX
FERRAUD
TRINCHERO
LUCIANI
FABRE
PEYRONEL
BASSO
BARBIER
MARANO
VIGNOLO
GAUTIER
SCHNEIDER
NGUYEN
PETIT

KAMBOURIAN

VIGNOLO
VIGNOLO

Prénom

CHRISTIAN
PATRICK
ALAIN
PATRICK

JEAN-CLAUDE

FRANCK
PIERRE
DENIS
ANTOINE
GERARD
DIDIER
PIERRE
BAN
CHRISTINE
ALICE
NELLY
MELISSA

Courir a Peynier

Dossard
73
405
1393
450
399
935
1455
17
1434
1398
411
1381
922
934
432
1399
1465

Temps
00:44:39
00:47:08
00:48:44
00:51:45
00:52:11
00:53:22
00:56:16
00:57:13
00:58:27
01:02:18
01:03:26
01:03:27
01:05:13
01:05:22
01:09:14
01:09:24
01:18:42

Ctg
SEM
VM
V1M
SEM
V2M
SEM
SEM
V2M
VM
VM
V1M
V1M
V2M
V2F
V1F
V1F
CAF

PI.Ctg

7

10
16
6

24
Cil
12
38
47
48
49
26
3

16
18
6

Club
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS
LFATRETS

Pl.Sexe
3
13
26
41
46
56
80
93
104
136
138
139
151
23
37
40
69

Vitesse
15.86
15.02
14.53
13.68
13.57
13.27
12.58
12.37
12.11
11.36
11.16
11.16
10.86
10.83
10.23
10.20
9.00
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